

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25342/2007

ASHYANA SAHKARI AWAS SAMITI LTD.,GZB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.	Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief	and office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 447 of 2008	
(With prayer for interim relief	and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 584 of 2008	
(With prayer for interim relief	and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8 of 2008	
(With prayer for interim relief	and office report)

Date: 24/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manoj Gorkala, Adv.  
Mr. Gulshan Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await service.

List again on 1.10.2009.  
(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd